© 2012-2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco VG350 Analog Voice Gateway
The Cisco® VG350 High-Density Analog Voice Gateway enables an IP telephony
solution to continue using traditional analog devices while taking advantage of the
productivity afforded by IP infrastructure (Figure 1).
The Cisco Unified Communications portfolio of voice and IP communications products and applications enables
organizations to communicate more effectively - helping them to streamline business processes, reach the right

This equipment complies with all the regulatory requirements for connection to the communications networks of
each country in which it is sold.
Ordering Information
To order this product, use the information provided in Table 3.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
VG350/K9 Cisco VG350 High Density Voice over IP Analog Gateway
SM-D-72FXS 72 Port FXS Double Wide Service Module
SM-D-48FXS-E 48 Port FXS OPX-Lite Double Wide Service Module
VG350-144FXS/K9 Cisco VG350 144 FXS Bundle
VG350-98FXSE/K9 Cisco VG350 96 FXS OPX-Lite Bundle
VG350-72F48E/K9 Cisco VG350 72 FXS & 48 FXS OPX-Lite Bundle
Services and Support
Using the Cisco Lifecycle Services approach, Cisco and our partners offer a broad portfolio of end-to-end
services. These services are based on proven methodologies for deploying, operating, and optimizing IP
Communications solutions. Initial planning and design services, for example, can help you meet aggressive